
THURSDAY, MARCH 19
			   Habitat for Humanity Build Project 			 
			   Leadership Forum Registration Opens
			   Leadership Forum
			   Registration & Exhibit Hall Open
			   Welcome Gathering
			   Workshop Session 1
			   Dinner & Fellowship (on-site)
			   General Session & Worship
			   Exhibit Hall Ice Cream Fellowship  
			   (featuring Howling Cow ice cream)

FRIDAY, MARCH 20
  			   Registration & Exhibit Hall Open
 			   Business Meeting
 			   Workshop Session 2
			   Workshop Session 3
			   General Session & Worship
			   Annual Gathering Concludes  
			   (Networking and fellowship lunches on 
			   your own are encouraged.)

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. 
9:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

REGISTRATION 
OPEN!

cbfnc.org/AnnualGathering

– Gal. 5:1; Heb. 10:24–25

Annual 
Gathering

Together
Christ has set us

March 19–20, 2026
Hayes Barton Baptist, Raleigh

freefree......

8:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Annual Gathering 2026 Schedule KEYNOTE 
SPEAKERS

Register at cbfnc.org/AnnualGathering

David Hailey
Pastor, Hayes Barton Baptist

THURSDAY WELCOME 
GATHERING

Andrew Root
Carrie Olson Baalson Professor 
of Youth and Family Ministry at 
Luther Seminary, USA

LEADERSHIP FORUM   
& THURSDAY EVENING 
WORSHIP

Kristen Tucker
Pastor, First Baptist Smithfield

FRIDAY AFTERNOON  
WORSHIP


